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 Ph  # 0925-621886 
                                                             Fax # 0925-623236 

 

 

           Office of the Commandant, Police Training College, Hangu. 
     1935 
 

FOR PUBLICATION IN KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA POLICE GAZETTE PART-II ORDERS BY 

THE COMMANDANT POLICE TRAINING COLLEGE HANGU. 
 

NOTIFICATION 

               Dated. 24/06/2021. 
 

No. 487/S/RESULT: The result of the following Officers, of your Distt;/Units, who appeared in the final 

examinations of Intermediate College Course, held at PTC Hangu for the term ending 20.05.2021 is hereby 

announced and given below. Their Order of Merit is noted against each. The Original Performance Reports, of 

the Passed Candidates shall be issued and sent separately.  

 

Result of Intermediate College Course, Term Ending 20.05.2021. 

S#. Comp#.  Name                                      Belt#.                 District.                 Merit No.   
1 I-5822 Iqrar Khan 122 PTC/Haripur 1 

2 I-5813 Abid Ali 1436 Swat 2 

3 I-5945 Muhammad Hamayun 10 PTC/Dir Lower 3 

4 I-5938 Zeeshan Khattak 5775 CCP Pesh: 4 

5 I-6033 Rahim Ud Din 387 Hangu 4 

6 I-5943 Zahoor Khan 1591 CCP Pesh: 5 

7 I-5807 Mati Ullah 35 CCP Pesh: 6 

8 I-6050 Tasleem Akhtar 29/389 D.I.Khan 7 

9 I-6051 Zahida Bibi 809 Mansehra 8 

10 I-5867 Abdul Salam 155 Buner 9 

11 I-5846 Hujat Ullah 372 CCP Pesh: 10 

12 I-5973 Najeeb Ullah 41 Lakki Marwat 11 

13 I-6011 Ikram Ullah 102 Mardan 12 

14 I-5898 Fayaz Ahmad 1184 Abbottabad 13 

15 I-6022 Atif Shah 1269 Kohat 14 

16 I-5940 Khan Sahib 5943 CCP Pesh: 15 

17 I-5994 Naveed Gul 807 Mardan 16 

18 I-5911 Sami Ullah Khan 336 D.I.Khan 17 

19 I-5797 Murad Ali 1097 Charsadda 18 

20 I-5892 Shah Nawaz Akhtar 644 Abbottabad 19 

21 I-5942 Jehan Zada 1364 CCP Pesh: 20 

22 I-5896 Muhammad Sajid 4939 Abbottabad 21 

23 I-6021 Shahid Zaman 581 Karak 22 

24 I-5790 Muhammad Nisar 205 Kohistan 23 

25 I-5897 Liaqat Khan 682 Haripur 24 

26 I-5891 Naveed Khan 171 Haripur 25 

27 I-5969 Akbar Khan 4550 Shangla 26 

28 I-5947 Zarsher 549 CCP Pesh: 27 

29 I-5791 Muhammad Saleem 316 Kohistan 28 

30 I-5946 Ilham Ud Din 2634 CCP Pesh: 28 

31 I-5899 Rizwan Ashraf 347 Haripur 29 

32 I-5893 Nazakat Khan 515/3220 Haripur 30 

33 I-5847 Mehmood Khan 4151 Dir Lower 30 

34 I-5862 Sahib Ul Haq 634 Buner 31 

35 I-5964 Rashid Hussain 292 Nowshera 32 

36 I-5815 Nigar Ahmad 16 CCP Pesh: 32 

37 I-5958 Muhammad Farhan 240 CCP Pesh: 33 

38 I-6046 Akhtar Ali Shah 506 Dir Lower 34 

39 I-5935 Shehzad 1868 CCP Pesh: 35 

40 I-6009 Fazal Amin 1455 Mardan 36 
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S#. Comp#.  Name                                      Belt#.                 District.                 Merit No.   
41 I-5851 Zia Ur Rehman 4166 Dir Lower 37 

42 I-6000 Nasir Khan 1861 Mardan 38 

43 I-5895 Ilyas Khan 1091 Abbottabad 39 

44 I-5787 Ghufran Ullah 3 Swat 40 

45 I-5968 Akbar Shah 4547 Shangla 41 

46 I-5800 Imran 2483 Swat 42 

47 I-5979 Wisal Ahmad 870 Nowshera 43 

48 I-5961 Inayat Ur Rehman 5588 CCP Pesh: 44 

49 I-6025 Syed Asim Shah 28 Kohat 45 

50 I-5850 Hayat Ullah 641 Dir Lower 45 

51 I-5966 Fazal Haq 361 Shangla 45 

52 I-5932 Muhammad Rahim 46 Swabi 46 

53 I-5864 Faramoz Khan 765 Buner 47 

54 I-5970 Gul Khan 3012 Shangla 48 

55 I-5917 Muzamil Khan 445 Swabi 49 

56 I-5866 Haleem Ullah 93 Dir Lower 49 

57 I-5941 Sohail Akhtar 1528 CCP Pesh: 50 

58 I-5978 Hassan Rehman 510 Shangla 51 

59 I-5919 Muhammad Alamgir 5465 CCP Pesh: 52 

60 I-5840 Jawad Ullah 1923 CCP Pesh: 53 

61 I-5967 Sayar Ahmad 1/223 Shangla 54 

62 I-5901 Ziafat Khan 33 Abbottabad 55 

63 I-5910 Ghazanfar Abbas 1223 D.I.Khan 56 

64 I-5854 Muhammad Nisar 4145 Dir Lower 57 

65 I-5842 Abid Raza 103 Tank 58 

66 I-5830 Safi Ullah 4827 CCP Pesh: 59 

67 I-5788 Irfan 754 Charsadda 60 

68 I-5777 Shahzad 2487 Swat 61 

69 I-6012 Muharib Shah 1358 CCP Pesh: 61 

70 I-5825 Muhammad Shaheer Ud Din 1109 Bannu 62 

71 I-5920 Naseem Gul 247 CCP Pesh: 63 

72 I-5926 Merab Gul 18 Swabi 64 

73 I-5789 Shahid Khan 1146 Charsadda 65 

74 I-5868 Naimat Khan 242 Buner 65 

75 I-5987 Abid Ali 1113/15 Swat 66 

76 I-6047 Muhammad Khalid 908 Dir Lower 67 

77 I-5971 Irfan Ullah 445 Lakki Marwat 68 

78 I-5997 Irshad Muhammad 3174 Mardan 69 

79 I-5831 Muhammad Taiq 580 Bannu 70 

80 I-5809 Amjid Ahmad 671 CCP Pesh: 71 

81 I-5944 Mian Ibne Amin 267 CCP Pesh: 72 

82 I-5863 Sami Ur Rehman 2064 Dir Lower 73 

83 I-5882 Anjum Shahid 826 Mansehra 74 

84 I-5904 Shafqat Mehmood 806 Haripur 75 

85 I-5894 Misal Khan 441 Haripur 76 

86 I-5998 Abdur Raziq Khan 1235 Mardan 77 

87 I-5844 Naseer Ahmad 76 CCP Pesh: 78 

88 I-6014 Abid Khan 3296 CCP Pesh: 79 

89 I-5810 Amir Ahmad 19 CCP Pesh: 80 

90 I-5922 Syed Muzain Shah 4786 CCP Pesh: 81 

91 I-5982 Akbar Ali 1066 Nowshera 82 

92 I-5934 Saeed Khan 347 CCP Pesh: 82 

93 I-5914 Sakhawat Khan 76 D.I.Khan 83 

94 I-5963 Asad Hayat 2068 Nowshera 83 

95 I-6045 Nawazish Khan 498 Dir Lower 84 

96 I-5902 Jazib Kaleem 2494 Abbottabad 85 

97 I-5869 Ahmad Hussain 35 Buner 86 

98 I-6004 Muhammad Ismail 1097 Mardan 86 

99 I-5908 Muhammad Tahir 1201 D.I.Khan 84 

100 I-5913 Hidayat Ullah 1314 D.I.Khan 88 
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101 I-5821 Riaz Ahmad 3195 CCP Pesh: 88 

102 I-5812 Muzamil Hakim 4678 CCP Pesh: 89 

103 I-5995 Mian Mudassar Shah 3363 CCP Pesh: 90 

104 I-5827 Zia Ur Rehman 5267 CCP Pesh: 91 

105 I-5930 Shah Fahad 2038 Swabi 92 

106 I-5870 Sardar Alam 196 Buner 93 

107 I-6039 Dilawar Shah 29/765 Dir Upper 93 

108 I-5794 Inayat Ur Rehman 1632 Swat 94 

109 I-6030 Shahid Islam 440 Hangu 95 

110 I-5972 Muhamad Munir Khan 32 Lakki Marwat 96 

111 I-5848 Sami Ullah 2123 Dir Lower 96 

112 I-5805 Mian Gul Bacha 2781 Swat 97 

113 I-5885 Ibrar Ahmad 543 Mansehra 98 

114 I-5952 Sifat Shah 1352 CCP Pesh: 99 

115 I-6032 Asif Khan 2 Hangu 100 

116 I-5890 Bahadur Shah 519 Chitral 100 

117 I-5884 Syed Salah Ud Din 350 Mansehra 101 

118 I-5793 Imran 1794 Swat 102 

119 I-5981 Mir Bashar Khan 1263 Nowshera 103 

120 I-5783 Rasool Shah 154 Kohistan 104 

121 I-5939 Muhammad Saeed 656 CCP Pesh: 105 

122 I-6027 Zahid Hussain 85 Kohat 106 

123 I-5785 Muhammad Hakim 2513 Swat 107 

124 I-5879 Iftikhar Ahmad 378 Mansehra 108 

125 I-5962 Asif Iqbal 1236 Nowshera 109 

126 I-5923 Ajab Gul 246 CCP Pesh: 110 

127 I-5965 Bakht Shad 1097 Nowshera 111 

128 I-5835 Waheed Ullah 1324 Bannu 111 

129 I-6020 Shams Ur Rehman 500 Karak 112 

130 I-5906 Alamgir Khan 1203 D.I.Khan 113 

131 I-5873 Muhammad Riaz Shah 388 Chitral 114 

132 I-5819 Zaman Khan 3412 CCP Pesh: 115 

133 I-6049 Abdur Razaq 174 Dir Upper 116 

134 I-5983 Tahir Muhammad 324 Charsadda 117 

135 I-5984 Shoukat Ali 727 Charsadda 118 

136 I-5949 Tilla Muhammad 3268 CCP Pesh: 119 

137 I-5954 Sabar Hussain 3732 CCP Pesh: 120 

138 I-5916 Shehzad Mubeen 1308 Swabi 120 

139 I-5951 Mohsin Khan 2853 CCP Pesh: 121 

140 I-5795 Muhammad Ali 531 Swat 121 

141 I-5933 Ghafar Ali 4410 CCP Pesh: 122 

142 I-5876 Manaras Khan 346 Toor Ghar 122 

143 I-5980 Asmat Ullah 410 Lakki Marwat 123 

144 I-6017 Muhammad Saleem 760 Bannu 123 

145 I-6024 Asif Mehmood 1156 Kohat 124 

146 I-6038 Ihsan Ullah 4694 Battagram 125 

147 I-5918 Ihsan Ullah 4551 CCP Pesh: 125 

148 I-5781 Muhammad Ilyas 1124 Charsadda 125 

149 I-5860 Naimat Ullah 2813 CCP Pesh: 126 

150 I-5881 Sadheer Ahmad 14 Toor Ghar 127 

151 I-5900 Muhammad Naveed 290 Abbottabad 128 

152 I-5820 Muhammad Basir 3768 CCP Pesh: 128 

153 I-5859 Said Azam 314 Buner 129 

154 I-5991 Naveed Iqbal  5 Mardan 130 

155 I-5883 Muhammad Safeer 1216 Dir Lower 131 

156 I-5780 Inam Ullah 51 Swat 131 

157 I-6013 Rahat Sher 1399 CCP Pesh: 132 

158 I-6005 Fayaz Ahmad 1903 Mardan 133 

159 I-6048 Rozi Muhammad 19 Dir Lower 134 

160 I-5877 Rahim Gul 1290 Dir Lower 135 
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161 I-5907 Muhammad Ismail 4938 Abbottabad 135 

162 I-5802 Sajjad Khan 200 Swat 135 

163 I-6026 Fazal Rabi 953 Kohat 136 

164 I-5925 Muhammad Ibrahim 2881 Swabi 137 

165 I-5976 Zakir Ullah 518 Shangla 137 

166 I-6037 Syed Nadir Shah 241 Battagram 138 

167 I-5784 Wakeel Shah 1475 Kohistan 138 

168 I-5999 Inam Ullah 1234 Mardan 139 

169 I-6007 Munir Gul 1711 Mardan 140 

170 I-5782 Khurshid Ahmad 633 Kohat 140 

171 I-5886 Aftab Ahmad 1455 Mansehra 141 

172 I-5838 Faheem Khan 62 Bannu 142 

173 I-5975 Tila Muhammad 85 Nowshera 143 

174 I-5776 Hazrat Usman 2779 Swat 144 

175 I-5817 Zardad Khan 4365 CCP Pesh: 144 

176 I-5839 Nasir Khan 59 Tank 145 

177 I-5996 Noor Muhammad 1640 Mardan 146 

178 I-6010 Kashif Ali 294 Mardan 147 

179 I-6042 Amjid Ali 5860 CCP Pesh: 147 

180 I-5928 Muhammad Afzal 5198 CCP Pesh: 148 

181 I-5993 Ajmeer Shah 1188 Mardan 149 

182 I-5875 Sabir Hussain 495 Chitral 149 

183 I-5823 Rajmali 3999 CCP Pesh: 150 

184 I-5874 Asad Jan 99 Toor Ghar 151 

185 I-5977 Jawad Ali 29/166 Charsadda 152 

186 I-6052 Ibad Ur Rehman 583 Kohistan 153 

187 I-5915 Muhammad Ilyas 5148 CCP Pesh: 153 

188 I-5880 Dilawar Khan 379 Chitral 154 

189 I-5849 Ibrahim 2129 Dir Lower 155 

190 I-5778 Sharif Ullah 3126 Swat 156 

Result of Re-Appeared candidate in Intermediate College Course, Term Ending 15.01.2021. 

191 I-5668 Tufail Ahmad 489 Chitral 157 

Result of Intermediate College Course, Term Ending 20.05.2021. 

192 I-5811 Muhammad Hamid Khan 1751 CCP Pesh: 158 

193 I-5937 Sameen Ullah 3289 CCP Pesh: 158 

194 I-5957 Sarzamin Gul 492 Elite Pesh: 159 

195 I-5887 Faiz Ur Rehman 862 Chitral 159 

196 I-5814 Nawab Zada 400 Swat 160 

197 I-6002 Abid Ali 1440 Mardan 161 

198 I-5950 Saeed Shah 4854 CCP Pesh: 162 

199 I-6008 Sabir Ali 945 Mardan 163 

200 I-5808 Mir Rehman 4724 CCP Pesh: 163 

201 I-5865 Muhammad Yousaf 4174 Dir Lower 164 

202 I-5955 Muhammad Amin 6155 Elite Pesh: 165 

203 I-5834 Muddasir Shah 285 CPC Pesh: 165 

204 I-5953 Syed Moin Shah 227 Battagram 166 

205 I-5974 Abdur Rauf Shah 250 Lakki Marwat 167 

206 I-5948 Lal Shad 198 CCP Pesh: 168 

207 I-5861 Ajab Khan 494 Dir Upper 169 

208 I-5857 Rizwan Ullah 2566 CCP Pesh: 170 

209 I-6015 Hazrat Ali 4227 CCP Pesh: 171 

210 I-5806 Izat Khan 2522 Swat 172 

211 I-5832 Wahab Ullah 446 Bannu 173 

212 I-6040 Muhib Ullah 350 Dir Upper 174 

213 I-5779 Muhammad Nazir 1305 Swat 174 

214 I-5936 Muhammad Ilyas 101/5390 CCP Pesh: 175 

215 I-6029 Muhammad Sajid 3049 Hangu 175 

216 I-6036 Manzoor Akbar 196 Dir Upper 176 

217 I-6019 Asim Ullah 676 Karak 177 

218 I-5856 Musafir Khan 5301 CCP Pesh: 178 
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219 I-5905 Nazir Khan 4932 Abbottabad 179 

220 I-6035 Masleh Ud Din 139 Dir Upper 180 

221 I-6043 Rambail Khan 156 CPC Pesh: 181 

222 I-6001 Bahadur Khan 469 Mardan 181 

223 I-5829 Mazhar Ali Shah 528 Bannu 182 

224 I-6028 Azmat Ali 69 Kohat 183 

225 I-5853 Riaz Ahmad Khan 535 Dir Upper 183 

226 I-5828 Mazhar Khan 4897 CCP Pesh: 184 

227 I-5988 Naseem Ullah 1105 Mardan 185 

228 I-6031 Syed Sagheer Hussain 58 Hangu 186 

229 I-5858 Hidayat Ullah 4808 CCP Pesh: 187 

230 I-6018 Amir Ullah 41 Karak 188 

231 I-6003 Falak Naz 1060 Mardan 189 

232 I-5878 Syed Akmal Shah 170 Toor Ghar 190 

233 I-5818 Libas Khan 251 CCP Pesh: 191 

234 I-5989 Riaz Ali 2146 Mardan 192 

235 I-5799 Sakhi Rehman 508 Swat 193 

236 I-5796 Jehan Zada 1632 Dir Upper 194 

237 I-5985 Sardar Hussain 1144 Charsadda 195 

238 I-5855 Irshad Ullah 153 Buner 196 

239 I-5816 Ishaq Khan 227/140 CCP Pesh: 197 

240 I-5833 Mushtaq 1358 Bannu 198 

241 I-5824 Sami Ullah 293 Tank 199 

242 I-5852 Zaib Ullah 1633 Dir Upper 200 

243 I-5845 Sailoon 1893 Bannu 201 

244 I-5986 Inam Ullah 2748/427 Charsadda 202 

Awarded grace marks, declared passed candidates of Intermediate College Course, Term Ending 

20.05.2021. 

245 I-5786 Yaqoob Khan 1567 Swat 203 

246 I-5929 Tehseen Ullah 2606 CCP Pesh: 204 

247 I-6016 Gulfraz Khan 5496 CCP Pesh: 205 

248 I-5921 Shah Zaman 591 Swabi 206 

249 I-6041 Shah Khalid 2551 CCP Pesh: 207 

250 I-5931 Arif Sher 2149 Swabi 208 

251 I-5792 Fazal Sattar 1827 Swat 209 

252 I-5927 Shah Faisal 5961 CCP Pesh: 210 

253 I-6006 Muhammad Naeem 2313 Mardan 211 

254 I-5903 Atif Khan 4933 Abbottabad 212 

255 I-5872 Syed Tasawar Hussain Shah 1464 Mansehra 213 

256 I-5956 Qurban Ali 210 CCP Pesh: 214 

257 I-5960 Kiramat Shah 5590 CCP Pesh: 215 

258 I-6023 Umar Hayat 274/1169 Kohat 216 

259 I-5837 Shahid Ullah 242 Bannu 217 

260 I-5841 Rehmat Khan 146 CPC Pesh: 218 

261 I-5843 Muhammad Shoaib Khan 1073 Bannu 219 

262 I-5798 Munir Ahmad 96 Kohistan 220 

263 I-5992 Saeed Gul 445 Mardan 221 

264 I-5871 Umar Wali 417 Chitral 222 

265 I-5912 Gohar Nawaz 80 D.I.Khan 223 

266 I-5990 Fazal Hadi 1134 Mardan 224 

267 I-5826 Murad Ali 597 Bannu 225 

268 I-6034 Mehrab Nabi Khan 443 Chitral 226 

269 I-6053 Umar Ali 5931 CCP Pesh: 227 

270 I-5889 Yasir Nazir 728 Mansehra 228 

271 I-5836 Daud Khan 7 CPC Pesh: 229 

272 I-5959 Fazal Rabi 5485 CCP Pesh: 230 

273 I-5924 Muhammad Abbas 568 Swabi 231 

274 I-5909 Nisar Muhammad 234 D.I.Khan 232 

275 I-5801 Alam Khan 1558 Swat 233 

276 I-5803 Mian Sahib Ullah 652 Swat 234 
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277 I-5888 Muhammad Hanif 66 Chitral 235 

278 I-5804 Irfan Ali 1364 Swat 236 

279 I-6044 Ajmal Khan 247 CPC Pesh: 237 
                     

 
 

 

Prepared by Incharge Secrecy. 

 

 

Checked and found correct.   

 

 

Controller of Examinations.                        -sd-   

                                                                (FASIHUDDIN), PSP 

                             Commandant, 

                         Police Training College, Hangu. 
No. 488-516/S dated Hangu, the 24.06.2021. 

 

Copy for information and necessary action to:        

1.   The Provincial Police Officer, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

2.   The Addl: IGP HQrs, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

3.   The Addl: IGP/Commandant Elite Force, Khyeber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

4.   The Capital City Police Officer, Peshawar. 

5.   The DIsG/RPOs Police Bannu, Hazara, Malakand, D.I.Khan, Kohat, & Mardan Regions.   

6.   The Commandant Campus Peace Corps University of Peshawar. 

                  7.    The DPOs, Abbottabad, Bannu, Battagram, Buner, Charsadda, Chitral, D.I.Khan, Dir   

                         Lower, Dir Upper, Hangu, Haripur, Karak, Kohat, Kohistan, Lakki Marwat, Mansehra,  

                         Mardan, Nowshera, Shangla, Swabi, Swat, Tank & Toor Ghar. 

                8.    The Office Superintendent PTC Hangu. 

 
           -Sd- 

 

                                                              (FASIHUDDIN), PSP 

                             Commandant, 

                         Police Training College, Hangu. 
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